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Session 10

WED 24 JUL 2019  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 67 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) LETHABO BOKAMOSO MODUKANELE BOT

CHUTHAMAT RAKSAT THA A BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA KSA

KAZ

MAC

SRI

CHN

NAZLAWI SAEED

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

TSANG CHIU MO

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ZHANG GUO

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 68 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) ROBERTA BONATTI ITA

MANJU RANI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV UZB

BEL

MAC

CRO

THA

BAZAROV UKTAM

FELICE POMPILII

TSANG CHIU MO

EDVARDO GUSTIN

VERAPON KUNSRE

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 69 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) TANDIN LHAMO BHU

KAILA RILEY AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WARAPORN BEHKI KAZ

CHN

KSA

THA

IND

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

ZHANG GUO

NAZLAWI SAEED

VERAPON KUNSRE

KANWAR SONIA

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 70 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) LAUA FUERTES FERNANDEZ ESP

RATCHANEEKORN SIKADON THA B BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL FELICE POMPILII CRO

UZB

MAC

SRI

TKM

EDVARDO GUSTIN

BAZAROV UKTAM

TSANG CHIU MO

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 71 Women's Feather (57kg) NILAWAN TECHASUEP THA A

IRMA TESTA ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KUANYSH KAUASHOV SRI

CHN

UZB

KSA

IND

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ZHANG GUO

BAZAROV UKTAM

NAZLAWI SAEED

KANWAR SONIA

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 72 Women's Feather (57kg) LIUDMILA VORONTSOVA RUS

MANISHA MOUN IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO EDVARDO GUSTIN BEL

TKM

MAC

THA

UZB

FELICE POMPILII

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

TSANG CHIU MO

VERAPON KUNSRE

BAZAROV UKTAM

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 73 Women's Feather (57kg) WON UN GYONG DPR

NESTHY PETECIO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GUO KAZ

IND

SRI

KSA

THA

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

KANWAR SONIA

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

NAZLAWI SAEED

WARAPORN BEHKI

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 74 Women's Feather (57kg) JENIFER FERNANDEZ ROMERO ESP

PEAMWILAI LAOPEAM THA B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BAZAROV UKTAM CRO

SRI

TKM

BEL

MAC

EDVARDO GUSTIN

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

FELICE POMPILII

TSANG CHIU MO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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LEGEND

WP Win on points
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